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                   Local Contacts for Revalidation
North

	John Stuart
	Chief Nurse
	John.Stuart@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Anna Syme
	Lead Nurse, GRI
	Anna.Syme@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Ann Docherty
	Lead Nurse, Lightburn
	Ann.J.Docherty@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


South
	Linda Robertson
	Lead Nurse, QEUH
	Linda.Robertson2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Pamela McQuarrie
	Lead Nurse, Surgery
	Pamela.McQuarrie@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Lynne Scott
	Lead Nurse, Cardiac
	Lynne.Scott@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Joan Edge
	Lead Nurse, QEUH
	Joan.Edge@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


Regional

	Ann MacCrimmon
	Lead PD Nurse, Imaging
	Ann.MacCrimmon2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Emma Henderson
	Oncology Educator
	Emma.Henderson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Graeme McAdam
	Lead Nurse, QEUH
	Graeme.McAdam@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


Clyde


	Joyce Brown
	Chief Nurse
	Joyce.Brown2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Lorna Reid
	Lead Nurse, RAH
	Lorna.Reid@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Fiona Magee
	Lead Nurse, IRH
	Fiona.Magee@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


Women & Children

	Jen Rodgers
	Chief Nurse, Paediatrics 
	Jennifer.Rodgers@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Patricia Friel
	Lead Nurse, Neonates
	Patricia.Friel@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Diana Clark
	Practice Development Midwife, QEUH
	Diana.Clark@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


Corporate


	Margaret Connolly
	Lead Nurse, 

Practice Development
	Margaret.Connolly@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Julie Tomlinson
	Professional Lead, 

Nurse Bank
	Julie.Tomlinson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Lucy Powls
	Practice Education Facilitator, Acute Services
	Lucy.Powls@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Alastair Kirk
	Senior Learning & Education Advisor
	Alastair.Kirk@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


Partnerships


	Eileen Salmon
	Professional Nurse Advisor, Mental Health
	Eileen.Salmon@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Annie Hair
	Senior Nurse PD, Children & Families, North East CHP
	Annie.Hair@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Maureen Saunders
	Practice Development Nurse, 

West Dunbartonshire CHP
	Maureen.Saunders@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Emma Jackson
	PEF, Mental Health, GRH
	Emma.Jackson@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Fiona Miller
	Practice Development Nurse, 

Inverclyde CHP
	Fiona.Miller@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Hazel Kyle
	PEF, Mental Health, Inverclyde
	Hazel.Kyle@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Audrey McKernan
	PEF, Mental Health, GRH
	Audrey.McKernan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Noreen Corrigan
	Practice Development Nurse, 

Glasgow City CHP
	Noreen.Corrigan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Greg Usrey
	Health Improvement Lead, Mental Health, Glasgow City 
	Greg.Usrey@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Colette Hamilton
	PEF, Mental Health, GRH
	Colette.Hamilton@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Nikki Treasurer
	PEF, Mental Health, GRH
	Nikki.Treasurer@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Linda Watson
	Practice Development Nurse, 

Renfrewshire CHP
	Linda.Watson2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Kirsty Crawford
	Practice Development Nurse, 

Glasgow City CHP
	Kirsty.Crawford@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Ruth Astbury
	Practice Development Nurse, 

Glasgow City CHP
	Ruth.Astbury@ggc.scot.nhs.uk

	Jacqui Fordyce
	Senior Nurse Manager, 

Glasgow NE CHP
	Jacqui.Fordyce@ggc.scot.nhs.uk


